www.predig.comPRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
• CSA, ATEX and IECEx Certified
Explosion-Proof Meter
• 4-20 mA, ± 10 V, TC & RTD Field Selectable
Inputs
• Full 4-Digit Display, 1.20" (30.5 mm)
• CapTouch Through-Glass Button Programming
• Display Mountable at 0°, 90°, 180°, & 270°

©2023 Precision Digital Corporation. All rights reserved.
Your Local Distributor is:
ORDERING INFORMATION
ProtEX-MAX PD8-765 • Aluminum Enclosure
85-265 VAC Model 12-36 VDC Model Options Installed
PD8-765-6X0-10 24 VDC Transmitter Supply
PD8-765-6X3-20 4-20 mA Out + Dual 24 VDC
Transmitter Supplies
PD8-765-7X0-00 None
PD8-765-7X5-00 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output
PD8-765-6X5-10 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output +
24 VDC Transmitter Supply
ProtEX-MAX PD8-765 • Stainless Steel Enclosure
85-265 VAC Model 12-36 VDC Model Options Installed
PD8-765-6X0-10-SS 24 VDC Transmitter Supply
PD8-765-6X3-20-SS 4-20 mA Out + Dual 24 VDC
Transmitter Supplies
PD8-765-7X0-00-SS None
PD8-765-7X5-00-SS 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output
PD8-765-6X5-10-SS 2 Relays + 4-20 mA Output +
24 VDC Transmitter Supply
Accessories
Model Description
PDA7420 Trident Meter Copy Cable, 7' (2.1 m)